Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description

General

Banquet Table, King

FOR GUEST SEATING

Taupe Burlap King Linens

FOR GUEST SEATING

Banquet Table, 8ft
FOOD STATIONS

Taupe Burlap 8ft Linens

FOOD STATIONS

Oatmeal Napkins

Clear Water Goblets

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 11/21/2024 @ 04:29 PM PST

PO:

Shipping Address:
Whittier, Ca.

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 23RD, 2024

**EVENT STARTS AT 5SPM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING AT

T10AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM -4PM

Willow Chair, Drifting Natural

Qtty

50

50

50

ORDER #005817

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS
LORENA (323) 219-9896

Order Date: November 18,

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$22.00 T
$35.00 T
$15.00 T
$35.00 T

$2.75 T

$1.00 T
$12.50 T
$175.00 T
$100.00
$100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

2024

Total

$132.00

$210.00

$45.00

$105.00

$137.50
$50.00

$625.00

$175.00
$200.00

$200.00

$1,304.50
$575.00
$140.55
($0.00)
$2,020.05
($0.00)
$2,020.05

Tof1



