

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005817

ANGELS TOUCH EVENTS LORENA (323) 219-9896

Order Date: November 18, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Whittier, Ca.

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 23RD, 2024 **EVENT STARTS AT 5PM**

INSTALL: SATURDAY MORNING AT 10AM

PICK UP: SUNDAY BETWEEN 9AM -4PM

	Qtty	Price		Total
-	6	\$22.00	Т	\$132.00
	6	\$35.00	Т	\$210.00
	3	\$15.00	Т	\$45.00
-	3	\$35.00	Т	\$105.00
Napkins	50	\$2.75	Т	\$137.50
er Goblets	50	\$1.00	Т	\$50.00
air, Drifting Natural	50	\$12.50	Т	\$625.00
Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
n Fee	2	\$100.00		\$200.00
rn Fee	2	\$100.00		\$200.00
	Table, King SEATING rlap King Linens SEATING Table, 8ft IONS rlap 8ft Linens IONS Napkins ter Goblets hair, Drifting Natural Fee On Fee wn Fee	Table, King SEATING6rlap King Linens SEATING6Table, 8ft IONS3rlap 8ft Linens IONS3Napkins50ter Goblets50hair, Drifting Natural50Fee1on Fee2	Table, King 6 \$22.00 SEATING 6 \$35.00 rlap King Linens 6 \$35.00 SEATING 3 \$15.00 Table, 8ft 3 \$15.00 IONS 3 \$2.75 rlap 8ft Linens 50 \$2.75 ter Goblets 50 \$1.00 nair, Drifting Natural 50 \$12.50 Fee 1 \$175.00 on Fee 2 \$100.00	Table, King 6 \$22.00 T rlap King Linens 6 \$35.00 T sEATING 3 \$15.00 T Table, 8ft 3 \$15.00 T IONS 3 \$35.00 T Napkins 50 \$2.75 T ter Goblets 50 \$1.00 T nair, Drifting Natural 50 \$12.50 T Fee 1 \$175.00 T on Fee 2 \$100.00 T

Notes	Total Products:	\$1,304.50
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$575.00
	Taxes :	\$140.55
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$2,020.05
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$2,020.05